
CENTRAL HIGHLANDS WATER

Variable water, wastewater, tradewaste charges and Dumping of 

Effluent are rounded down to 4 decimal places

All other charges are rounded down to 2 decimal places

Tariff and Price Component Price Price

(1 July 2013) (1 July 2014)

1.1 Residential Water Tariff 

Service charge (per annum) 244.79 251.96

Service charge – vacant (per annum) 122.39 125.97

Fire services charge (per service) 232.66 239.47

Usage charge – category 1, (0 to 175kL/a) (per kL) 1.7243 1.7748

Usage charge – category 1, (Over 175kL/a) (per kL) 2.0692 2.1298

Usage charge – category 2, (0 to 175kL/a) (per kL) 0.7919 0.8151

Usage charge – category 2, (Over 175kL/a) (per kL) 1.0284 1.0585

1.2 Non-residential and Concessional Water Tariff 

Service charge (per annum) 244.79 251.96

Service charge – vacant (per annum) 122.39 125.97

Usage charge – category 1 volume 1.7243 1.7748

Usage charge – category 2 volume 0.7919 0.8151

1.3 Residential / Non-residential / Concessional 

Sewerage Tariff
Sewer service charge (per annum) 700.97 721.5

Sewer Service charge vacant (per annum) 350.48 360.74

Sewer Service charge – new country town customers 

(per annum)
700.97 721.5

Non-residential volume disposal charge (per kL) 1.0089 1.0384

1.5 Trade Waste Charges

Trade Waste Application Fee (per application) 111.94 115.21

Major Trade Waste – B.O.D. (per Kg) 1.3269 1.3657

Major Trade Waste – Suspended Solids (per kg) 1.3269 1.3657

Major Trade Waste – Heavy Metals (per kL) 0.2946 0.3032

Major Trade Waste – Heavy Metals Surcharge (including 

Chromium, Copper, Nickel, Zinc, Silver) (per kL) 0.1503 0.1547

Major Trade Waste – Volume (per kL) 0.3832 0.3944

Minor A Standard Charge (<500kL pa) (per item) 285.84 294.21

Minor B Volume Charge (>500 & <5,000kL/a) (per kL) 1.1505 1.1842

Additional sampling, investigations & enforcements* Actual cost Actual cost

1.6 New Customer Contributions (per lot) 

Water (per lot) 1243.35 1279.77

Sewer (per lot) 0 0

1.7 Miscellaneous Fees and Charges

Special meter reading fees (per meter read) - includes 

charging owner / landlord for changes of tenancy
25.5 26.24

Meter cost – 20 mm (per item) 101.78 104.76

Tariff certificates (per item) 46.49 47.85

Plumbing consent fees (per item) 114.54 117.89

Tapping fees – 20 mm standard (per item) 216.36 222.69

Non-core miscellaneous services Actual cost Actual cost


